Comprehensive Sample
Collection portfolio
Sample to Insight
Dried samples for simple and affordable DNA collection FTA Technology
Tailored sample collection solutions for research applications
Card formats for colored biological samples suitable for direct PCR analysis
QIAcard® FTA® Formats (Non-Indicating) 4
QIAcard FTA Gene 5

clear biological fluids
Sample Collection with QIAcard FTA  10/2022  17
Ordering Information
Product Contents Cat. no.
QIAcard FTA Classic (25) 25 cards WB120305
QIAcard FTA Classic (100) 100 cards WB120205
QIAcard FTA Mini (25) 25 cards WB120355
QIAcard FTA Mini (100) 100 cards WB120055
QIAcard FTA Micro (25) 25 cards WB120310
QIAcard FTA Micro (100) 100 cards WB120210
QIAcard FTA Gene (100) 100 cards WB120208
QIAcard Bloodstain(100) 100 cards WB120014
QIAcard FTA PlantSaver (100) 100 cards WB120065
QIAcard FTA Indicating Classic (25) 25 cards WB120306
QIAcard FTA Indicating Classic (100) 100 cards WB120206
QIAcard FTA Indicating Mini (25) 25 cards WB120356
FTA & FTA Elute Sample Collection
Customization Services
Customization of:
Sample collection cards
• Customer Artwork, Logos & Print
• Barcoding
• FTA type
• Specialized card design
Sample collection kits
• Card or EasiCollect device
• Swab
• Gloves/mask
• Sample return envelopes & pouches
• Customized Instructions for Use and demographic forms etc.
• Other (Lancets, Stickers etc.)
Contact local sales team to discuss possibilities and opportunities.
18   Sample Collection with QIAcard FTA  10/2022
Product Contents Cat. no.
QIAcard FTA Indicating Mini (100) 100 cards WB120056
QIAcard FTA Indicating Micro (25) 25 cards WB120311
QIAcard FTA Indicating Micro (100) 100 cards WB120211
QIAcard FTA CloneSaver (5) 5 cards WB120028
QIAcard FTA Elute Indicating Micro (25) 25 cards WB120411
QIAcard FTA Elute Indicating Micro (100) 100 cards WB120412
QIAcard FTA Elute Micro (25) 25 cards WB120401
QIAcard FTA Elute Micro (100) 100 cards WB120410
QIAcard FTA DMPK-A (100) 100 cards WB129241
QIAcard FTA DMPK-B (100) 100 cards WB129242
QIAcard FTA DMPK-C (100) 100 cards WB129243
EasiCollect (50) 50 pieces WB120462
EasiCollect Plus (50) 50 pieces WB120472
OmniSwab, Sterile (100) 100 pieces WB120035
Foam Swab, Sterile (100) 100 pieces WB120032
Multi-Barrier Pouch (3.75" x 3.0"/9.5 x 7.6 cm) 100 pouches WB100036
Multi-Barrier Pouch (3.75" x 3.0"/9.5 x 7.6 cm),
transparent face
100 pouches WB100089
Multi-Barrier Pouch (4.0" x 4.5"/10.1 x 11.4 cm) 100 pouches WB100092
Multi-Barrier Pouch (4.37" x 6.5"/11.1 x 16.5 cm) 100 pouches WB100037
Multi-Barrier Pouch (7.0" x 7.37"/17.8 x 18.7 cm),
resealable
50 pouches WB120024
Indicating Desiccant Pack 1000 x 1 g WB100003
Cutting Mat (2.5” x 3.0”/6.5 x 7.6 cm) 1 WB100088
Cutting Mat (6.0” x 8.0”/15.2 x 20.3 cm) 1 WB100020
UniCore Punches 1.00 mm